## Bunker Hill Moving Company 188 Sea StreetQuincy, MA 02169 (617) 481-9718

July 12, 2017

Mass. Dept. of Public Utilities 1 South Station, 5th Floor Boston, MA 02110

RE: Transportation Tariff Filing Certificate #31589

To whom it may concern:

Please accept the following documentation for approval:

1. Bunker Hill Moving Company Packing Supply List

2. Hourly customer rates effective 7/1/17

I enclosed the filing fee for of \$100.00. If additional information is required by your department, please give our office a call directly.

Best regards, N Marcos Lucio Dos Santos Owner/Operator





JUL 14 2017

Commonwealth of Massachusetts Denartment of Public Utilities Bunker Hill Moving Company 188 Sea StreetQuincy, MA 02169 (617) 481-9718

## TARIFF FILING RATES FOR HOUSEHOLD GOODS TRANSPORT CERTIFICATE # 31589 RATES EFFECTIVE 7/1/17

Peak Season Rates:	Sunday - Saturday			
	Residential: 2 member team: 3 member team: 4 member team: (3 hour	up to \$140.00/hour up to \$225.00/hour up to \$239.00/hour minimum		
	Commercial: 4 member team: 5 member team:	up to \$275.00/hour up to \$299.00/hour		
Off Peak Season Rates:	Sunday - Saturday			
	Residential: 2 member team 3 member team 4 member team (3 hour	up to \$130.00/hour up to \$160.00/hour up to \$180.00/hour minimum)		
Marcos Lucio Dos Santos	Commercial: 4 member team 5 member team	up to \$239.00/hour up to \$260.00/hour		

## BUNKER HILL MOVING COMPANY

188 Sea St, Quincy, MA 02169

Tel: 617-481-9718

## Packing & Packing Supplies Order Form

Material	Per Item	Packing	Unpacking	Quantity	Total Cost
Book	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	<u>en en e</u>	in an ann a' a fa tair is air an
Linen	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$10.00		
Picture / Mirror	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00		
China / Dish pack	\$13.00	\$24.00	\$22.00		
File	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$14.00		
Wardrobe	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$28.00		
Mattress Box (per Box)		included in price			
Mattress Cover	\$10.00	included in price			
Bubble Wrap (per Foot)	1				
Shrink Wrap (per Item)	1				
1/4 White Paper	\$25.00		1		
1 Roll of Packing Tape					
1 Moving Pad Purchase					
1 Moving Pad Rental		(\$5.00 rental fee)	(\$5.00 deposit fee)		
nan alaman dipaktur - Handhay ana danka dibilaha - Ma <sup>r</sup> yi dan say			TOTAL		

Customer Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Customer Signature:\_\_\_\_\_D

Jata	
<i>iale</i>	

Notes: